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Final results (77 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

3 VON PLATEN Philip SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

5 HARMENBERG Karl SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 FORSSE Tor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

9 KAPING Karsten SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE UF UPPSALA

11 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

13 TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 JARL Henrik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 AGERBERG Niklas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

17 GEITUNG Tomas NOR BF BERGEN

18 CRUZ Roberto SWE MF19 MALMÖ

19 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

20 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

21 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA UF UPPSALA

22 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE NFK NYKÖPING

24 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR BF BERGEN

25 LUNDBLAD Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA

26 TORVÉN Erik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

27 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

28 STRÖM Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

29 DYMBE Simen NOR BF BERGEN

30 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE MF19 MALMÖ

31 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

32 LEWIN Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

33 STORMARK Joergen NOR BF BERGEN

34 LINDBLAD Lars SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

35 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

36 REICHWALD Jonny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

37 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 BILLING Anton SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

39 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

40 SEGERSTEN Per SWE UF UPPSALA

41 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

42 ERIKSSON Filip SWE UF UPPSALA

43 STRAUMØY Truls NOR BF BERGEN

44 EIRITZ Jacob SWE UF UPPSALA

45 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

46 WESTMAN Jonatan SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

47 SWENNING Joar SWE UF UPPSALA
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48 JANSSON Alvar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

49 DAHLE Bo NOR NJF OSLO

50 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

51 SAVVA Fredrik SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

52 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

53 FAGERBERG Nils SWE AFIL LUND

54 TELLNES Jesper NOR BF BERGEN

55 EEG Svend Marcus NOR STF STAVANGER

56 GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA

57 ADOLFSSON Stefan SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

57 ERICI Harald SWE AFIL LUND

59 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

60 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

61 ÅKERBLOM Pär SWE EFK ESKILSTUNA

62 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA

63 DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

64 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

64 MAANINKA Dennis SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

66 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

67 EKMAN Rikard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

67 RANDO Pablo URU SAF STOCKHOLM

69 WALLENIUS Philip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

69 LEJONKLOU Rickard SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

71 LARSSON Peter SWE AFIL LUND

72 STEINMO Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

73 DE GROAT Eric SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

73 MAXE Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

73 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

76 WIGREN Eric SWE WFF ÖREBRO

77 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

77 fencers

Poules round 1:

77 fencers

11 poules 

56 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 56 fencers
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Initial ranking (77 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HARMENBERG Karl SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

3 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

4 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

6 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle USA UF UPPSALA

9 JARL Henrik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 LINDBLAD Lars SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 AGERBERG Niklas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

15 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 FORSSE Tor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 LEWIN Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

19 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

20 EIRITZ Jacob SWE UF UPPSALA

21 REICHWALD Jonny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 VON PLATEN Philip SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

23 TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

25 LUNDBLAD Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA

26 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

27 HÄRELL Jimmy SWE NFK NYKÖPING

28 STEINMO Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

29 ERIKSSON Filip SWE UF UPPSALA

30 STEINBOCK Daniel SWE UF UPPSALA

31 JANSSON Alvar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

32 TORVÉN Erik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

33 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

34 ERICI Harald SWE AFIL LUND

35 RANDO Pablo URU SAF STOCKHOLM

36 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

37 SAVVA Fredrik SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

38 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

39 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

40 SUNDKVIST Petter SWE MF19 MALMÖ

41 WALLENIUS Philip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

42 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

43 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

44 LARSSON Peter SWE AFIL LUND

45 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

46 LEJONKLOU Rickard SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

47 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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48 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

49 WIGREN Eric SWE WFF ÖREBRO

50 BILLING Anton SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

51 FAGERBERG Nils SWE AFIL LUND

52 SWENNING Joar SWE UF UPPSALA

53 WESTMAN Jonatan SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

54 ADOLFSSON Stefan SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

55 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

56 STRÖM Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

57 CRUZ Roberto SWE MF19 MALMÖ

58 GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA

59 EKMAN Rikard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

60 DE GROAT Eric SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

61 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

62 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA

62 DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

62 STRAUMØY Truls NOR BF BERGEN

62 MAANINKA Dennis SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

62 KAPING Karsten SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

62 STORMARK Joergen NOR BF BERGEN

62 TELLNES Jesper NOR BF BERGEN

62 EEG Svend Marcus NOR STF STAVANGER

62 DYMBE Simen NOR BF BERGEN

62 SEGERSTEN Per SWE UF UPPSALA

62 GEITUNG Tomas NOR BF BERGEN

62 DAHLE Bo NOR NJF OSLO

62 MAXE Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

62 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

62 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR BF BERGEN

62 ÅKERBLOM Pär SWE EFK ESKILSTUNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:30  Piste number 9-10

Referee: DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 23 4

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -2 21 5

HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 1

DYMBE Simen BF BERGEN 0.666 1 23 2

MAANINKA Dennis KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -10 17 7

OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 23 3

ARONOWITSCH Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 6
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Poule number 2  09:30  Piste number 10

Referee: BACKER Fredrik NJF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MAXE Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -16 14 7

LEJONKLOU Rickard ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -13 15 6

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 22 30 1

STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 24 3

TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 2

ÅKERBLOM Pär EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.333 -10 17 5

VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -2 23 4
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Poule number 3  09:30  Piste number 11

Referee: GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 17 6

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 23 5

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.833 14 29 1

REICHWALD Jonny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 27 3

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -16 14 7

STORMARK Joergen BF BERGEN 0.666 7 26 2

ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 24 4
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Poule number 4  09:30  Piste number 12

Referee: DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EEG Svend Marcus STF STAVANGER 0.333 -6 18 5

LUNDBLAD Tomas UF UPPSALA 0.666 6 22 4

ALFHEIM Fabian BF BERGEN 0.666 6 24 3

LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND 0.166 -16 12 6

SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 2

WIGREN Eric WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 11 7

GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 1
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Poule number 5  09:30  Piste number 13

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 21 4

GEITUNG Tomas BF BERGEN 0.833 15 29 1

ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.333 -8 17 5

WALLENIUS Philip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 7

HÄRELL Jimmy NFK NYKÖPING 0.666 7 25 3

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.833 10 28 2

DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NØF NØTTERØY 0.166 -10 18 6
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Poule number 6  09:30  Piste number 14

Referee: SINIAK Alexsandr ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 11 7

ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 27 1

TELLNES Jesper BF BERGEN 0.333 -6 20 6

WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 28 2

ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 23 4

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 25 3

FAGERBERG Nils AFIL LUND 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 7  09:30  Piste number 15

Referee: POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 4 25 3

STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 17 7

SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.500 -6 21 5

MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 28 1

FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 2

ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 18 6

STRAUMØY Truls BF BERGEN 0.500 1 22 4
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Poule number 8  09:30  Piste number 16

Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 0 24 3

JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 1 24 5

DAHLE Bo NJF OSLO 0.333 0 23 6

DE GROAT Eric FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 14 7

EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 26 4

TORVÉN Erik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 25 2

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle UF UPPSALA 0.833 8 29 1
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Poule number 9  11:30  Piste number 11-12

Referee: BACKER Fredrik NJF OSLO, POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Rikard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 7

STEINBOCK Daniel UF UPPSALA 1.000 9 30 1

WESTMAN Jonatan SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 4

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 3

MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.166 -6 20 6

SAVVA Fredrik ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -3 23 5

JARL Henrik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 12 28 2
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Poule number 10  11:30  Piste number 13-14

Referee: SINIAK Alexsandr ÄFK STOCKHOLM, RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 1

ERICI Harald AFIL LUND 0.333 -8 18 6

STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.333 -1 23 4

LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 27 3

GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA 0.333 -8 19 5

RANDO Pablo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 7

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 26 2
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Poule number 11  11:30  Piste number 15-16

Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK STOCKHOLM, LERNESJÖ Ulf MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -9 16 6

AGERBERG Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 2

CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 13 28 1

STRÖM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 25 3

SEGERSTEN Per UF UPPSALA 0.500 2 25 4

NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -12 17 7

JANSSON Alvar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 1 24 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (77 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

3 STEINBOCK Daniel UF UPPSALA 1.000 9 30 qualified

4 GEITUNG Tomas BF BERGEN 0.833 15 29 qualified

5 HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 qualified

5 GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 qualified

7 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.833 14 29 qualified

8 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 qualified

9 TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 qualified

10 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 13 28 qualified

11 ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 27 qualified

12 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 28 qualified

13 FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 qualified

14 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.833 10 28 qualified

15 WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 28 qualified

16 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle UF UPPSALA 0.833 8 29 qualified

17 JARL Henrik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 12 28 qualified

18 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 26 qualified

19 STORMARK Joergen BF BERGEN 0.666 7 26 qualified

20 HÄRELL Jimmy NFK NYKÖPING 0.666 7 25 qualified

21 LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 27 qualified

22 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 25 qualified

23 ALFHEIM Fabian BF BERGEN 0.666 6 24 qualified

24 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 24 qualified

25 LUNDBLAD Tomas UF UPPSALA 0.666 6 22 qualified

26 TORVÉN Erik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 25 qualified

27 REICHWALD Jonny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 27 qualified

28 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 qualified

29 AGERBERG Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 qualified

30 STRÖM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 25 qualified

31 ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 24 qualified

32 DYMBE Simen BF BERGEN 0.666 1 23 qualified

33 BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 0 24 qualified

34 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 4 25 qualified

35 EJEMYR Christoffer DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 26 qualified

36 SEGERSTEN Per UF UPPSALA 0.500 2 25 qualified

37 JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 1 24 qualified

38 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 23 qualified

39 OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 23 qualified

40 STRAUMØY Truls BF BERGEN 0.500 1 22 qualified

41 EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 23 qualified

42 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 23 qualified

43 LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 21 qualified

44 VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -2 23 qualified

45 WESTMAN Jonatan SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 qualified

46 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -2 21 qualified

47 SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.500 -6 21 qualified
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48 JANSSON Alvar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 1 24 qualified

49 DAHLE Bo NJF OSLO 0.333 0 23 qualified

50 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.333 -1 23 qualified

51 SAVVA Fredrik ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -3 23 qualified

52 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 qualified

53 FAGERBERG Nils AFIL LUND 0.333 -5 20 qualified

54 TELLNES Jesper BF BERGEN 0.333 -6 20 qualified

55 EEG Svend Marcus STF STAVANGER 0.333 -6 18 qualified

56 GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA 0.333 -8 19 qualified

57 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

58 ERICI Harald AFIL LUND 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

59 ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.333 -8 17 eliminated

60 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -9 16 eliminated

61 ÅKERBLOM Pär EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.333 -10 17 eliminated

62 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.166 -6 20 eliminated

63 DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NØF NØTTERØY 0.166 -10 18 eliminated

64 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 17 eliminated

65 MAANINKA Dennis KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -10 17 eliminated

66 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -12 17 eliminated

67 EKMAN Rikard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 eliminated

68 RANDO Pablo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 16 eliminated

69 WALLENIUS Philip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 eliminated

70 LEJONKLOU Rickard ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -13 15 eliminated

71 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND 0.166 -16 12 eliminated

72 STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 17 eliminated

73 DE GROAT Eric FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

73 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

75 MAXE Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

76 WIGREN Eric WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 11 eliminated

77 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

64 ----------
ISLAS FLYGARE Linu

33 BILLING Anton
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 DYMBE Simen
BF BERGEN

DYMBE Simen
15/9

17 JARL Henrik
DIF STOCKHOLM

48 JANSSON Alvar
DIF STOCKHOLM

JARL Henrik
15/5

49 DAHLE Bo
NJF OSLO

16 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
UF UPPSALA

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
15/11

9 TIVENIUS Jan
FFF STOCKHOLM

56 GERDIN Viktor
UF UPPSALA

TIVENIUS Jan
15/4

41 EIRITZ Jacob
UF UPPSALA

24 ALFHEIM Fabian
BF BERGEN

ALFHEIM Fabian
15/11

25 LUNDBLAD Tomas
UF UPPSALA

40 STRAUMØY Truls
BF BERGEN

LUNDBLAD Tomas
15/8

57 ----------

8 SVENSSON Jonathan
DIF STOCKHOLM

SVENSSON Jonathan

5 HARMENBERG Karl
FFF STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
HARMENBERG Karl

37 JOHANSSON Alexander
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

28 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
FFF STOCKHOLM

LANDO TROTTEIN Rem
15/8

21 LINDBLAD Lars
FFF STOCKHOLM

44 VON PLATEN Philip
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

VON PLATEN Philip
15/13

53 FAGERBERG Nils
AFIL LUND

12 MATTSSON Axel
FKC KARLSKRONA

MATTSSON Axel
15/10

13 FORSSE Tor
FFF STOCKHOLM

52 ARONOWITSCH Niklas
SAF STOCKHOLM

FORSSE Tor
15/7

45 WESTMAN Jonatan
SAF STOCKHOLM

20 HÄRELL Jimmy
NFK NYKÖPING

HÄRELL Jimmy
15/9

29 AGERBERG Niklas
SAF STOCKHOLM

36 SEGERSTEN Per
UF UPPSALA

AGERBERG Niklas
15/7

61 ----------

4 GEITUNG Tomas
BF BERGEN

GEITUNG Tomas

Table of 32

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5

JARL Henrik
15/13

TIVENIUS Jan
15/12

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/14

NILSSON Erik
15/13

VON PLATEN Philip
15/14

FORSSE Tor
15/7

AGERBERG Niklas
15/11

Table of 16

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/12

VON PLATEN Philip
15/14

FORSSE Tor
15/10
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Table of 64

3 STEINBOCK Daniel
UF UPPSALA

62 ----------
STEINBOCK Daniel

35 EJEMYR Christoffer
DIF STOCKHOLM

30 STRÖM Johan
FFF STOCKHOLM

STRÖM Johan
15/8

19 STORMARK Joergen
BF BERGEN

46 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/11

51 SAVVA Fredrik
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

14 WENDT Carl-Henrik
FFF STOCKHOLM

WENDT Carl-Henrik
11/9

11 ROSENBERG Gabriel
DIF STOCKHOLM

54 TELLNES Jesper
BF BERGEN

ROSENBERG Gabriel
15/13

43 LEWIN Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

LEWIN Johan
15/13

27 REICHWALD Jonny
DIF STOCKHOLM

38 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
DIF STOCKHOLM

OXENSTIERNA Alexan
15/12

59 ----------

6 GUSTAVSSON Christian
FFF STOCKHOLM

GUSTAVSSON Christi

7 ----------

58 ----------
----------

39 ERIKSSON Filip
UF UPPSALA

26 TORVÉN Erik
SAF STOCKHOLM

TORVÉN Erik
15/10

23 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

42 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
LFK LINKÖPING

STYMNE Jakob
15/6

55 EEG Svend Marcus
STF STAVANGER

10 CRUZ Roberto
MF19 MALMÖ

CRUZ Roberto
15/8

15 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

50 STEPHANSSON Joar
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/7

47 SWENNING Joar
UF UPPSALA

18 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

LUND Leonard
15/3

31 ULMANEN Kasper
FFF STOCKHOLM

34 SUNDKVIST Petter
MF19 MALMÖ

SUNDKVIST Petter
15/12

63 ----------

2 KAPING Karsten
FFF STOCKHOLM

KAPING Karsten

Table of 32

STEINBOCK Daniel
15/14

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/9

ROSENBERG Gabriel
15/13

GUSTAVSSON Christi
15/10

TORVÉN Erik

HARMENBERG Karl
15/8

STYMNE Jakob
15/8

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/6

Table of 16

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/9

ROSENBERG Gabriel
15/12

HARMENBERG Karl
15/9

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/5
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Table of 8

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

8 SVENSSON Jonathan
DIF STOCKHOLM

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/10

5 VON PLATEN Philip
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 FORSSE Tor
FFF STOCKHOLM

VON PLATEN Philip
15/13

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

6 ROSENBERG Gabriel
DIF STOCKHOLM

ROSENBERG Gabriel
15/6

7 HARMENBERG Karl
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/12

Semi-finals

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/12

ROSENBERG Gabriel
15/14

Final

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BACKER Fredrik NOR NJF OSLO 2 6 1 2

DAHNBERG Michael SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 6 1 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 2 6 1 0

LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 1 6 0 0

POUSETTE Harald SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 2 6 0 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA C 2 6 1 0

SINIAK Alexsandr SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM E 2 6 0 1

WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM F 2 6 0 0


